
2016 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

7
5

BROWN, IDA

HAMILTON, WYATT

PENDERGRASS, FAITH

1
2

3

4

5

KORBS, SAM

VAN BUREN, TYLER

85

91

96

94
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

97 182

COACH: TEAM:

95

96

82
81

186

192

176

166

BILL BURDICK CALAVERAS SPORTSMAN CLUB

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

CSC

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JVDL
902

6
1

TALBOT, DALTON

WILLIAMS, JESSE

BRILLHART, RANDY

1
2

3

4

5

HOUSE, JOSH

GREEN, MITCHELL

81

84

89

87
94

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

86 167

COACH: TEAM:

93

92

94
87

177

181

181

181

HEATH BROWER MARIPOSA COUNTY HS

MCH

MCH

MCH

MCH

MCH

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

MARIPOSA GRIZZLIES TEAM 1CE
887

2
6

GARZA, JACE

RADOYCIS, MARINA

BURT, AUSTON

1
2

3

4

5

KENNEDY, CLAYTON

ZOLLMAN, NICOLE

88

88

92

88
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

96 184

COACH: TEAM:

87

86

92
87

175

178

180

162

ALLAN GARZA TEAM COON CREEK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

CCK

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

CCK SQUAD BBT
879

2
5

CAMARA, CALEB

WURM, DILLIAN

SCHELHORN, CLAY

1
2

3

4

5

GOSSLIN, CADE

LANG, IAN

87

93

84

92
78

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

91 178

COACH: TEAM:

88

88

90
80

181

172

182

158

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

STR JV SQD 2“THE CANINE CLAYBZ
871
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2016 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

1
9

LEONARD, BLAKE

PETRARCA, JOSEPH

VAN ACKEREN, PEYTON

1
2

3

4

5

MALLMANN, CODY

VITELLO, ANTHONY

89

78

90

86
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

94 183

COACH: TEAM:

77

95

87
90

155

185

173

173

S. TRENT STATON DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

DEL

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

EAGLE 101B
869

5
3

REINIG, CHRISTIAN

GIORDANENGO, SAMANTHA

KASSARDJIAN, REBEKAH

1
2

3

4

5

SILVA, HUNTER

CALVO, BEN

92

89

85

81
76

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

98 190

COACH: TEAM:

87

84

84
85

176

169

165

161

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

AVENGERSCR
861

4
7

GREEN, CONNOR

TRUTNA, KELLEN

MATHEWS, ADAM

1
2

3

4

5

HERNANDEZ, BEN

HERNANDEZ, EDDIE

91

84

82

91
79

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

92 183

COACH: TEAM:

79

84

87
86

163

166

178

165

BUTAH UPPAL YUBA CITY HIGH SCHOOL

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

YBA

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

CONNOR GBI
855

7
1

LOWRY, SEAN

GALVAN, NICOLO

SPENCER, TYLER

1
2

3

4

5

MABANAG, RICHARD

ROSS, BRANDEN

84

99

78

79
77

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

85 169

COACH: TEAM:

96

84

85
87

195

162

164

164

WADE HALEY DE LA SALLE  TRAP TEAM

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

DLS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

CAMOA
854
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2016 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

7
0

SARGENT, MICHAEL

HOPPING, CODY

TALBOT, CHANCE

1
2

3

4

5

BREMNER, JACE

LEE, CIERRA

99

85

82

77
74

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

98 197

COACH: TEAM:

88

84

80
81

173

166

157

155

CLAY GIFFIN LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LHS

LHS

LHS

LHS

LHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JUNIOR VARSITY GREENAU
848

5

PERKETT, DUSTIN

BEECHLER, COBY

BOX, ERIC

1
2

3

4

5

AGUIRRE, AMBER

SPENCER, GARRETT

80

74

75

87
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

66 146

COACH: TEAM:

94

86

81
86

168

161

168

170

ALEX GRAY WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

WHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

TEEN TITANSC
813

6
8

LEAF, DAMON

EVERS, JARED

ANDELIN, LOGAN

1
2

3

4

5

MARTIN, SCOTT

ZERLAUT, GRANT

88

87

85

72
75

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

91 179

COACH: TEAM:

85

84

72
73

172

169

144

148

RON DALE GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

GRIZZ 5CZ
812

4
9

CHRISTIAN, RYAN

JOHNSON, ERIC

MUSSO, BLAKE

1
2

3

4

5

BASS, WYATT

KOBERLEIN, JEREMY

75

80

81

74
88

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

79 154

COACH: TEAM:

85

81

75
90

165

162

149

178

STANLEY CHAN OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JVD
808
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2016 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

5
6

CASTRO, AUSTIN

WHITLEY, REBEKAH

AMOS, CRAIG

1
2

3

4

5

PROCTOR, IAIN

MINTY, JADON

67

60

78

96
87

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

78 145

COACH: TEAM:

75

83

91
88

135

161

187

175

KEITH CASTRO SONORA HIGH SCHOOL

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

SNA

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

REMINGTONDE
803

2
0

PIZZO, RYAN

BOHNETT, ALEC

WYRICK, BRADEN

1
2

3

4

5

RATHJEN, CLAYTON

LOOMIS, CALVIN

83

79

72

72
89

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

82 165

COACH: TEAM:

87

72

80
85

166

144

152

174

RON DALE GRANITE BAY HIGH SCHOOL

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

GBS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

GRIZZ 2C
801

7
6

GUISTI, JUSTIN

SPALDING, WYATT

MALLEY, GARRETT

1
2

3

4

5

TAYLOR, COLE

BOLLINGER, WYATT

95

79

64

66
83

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

93 188

COACH: TEAM:

84

61

68
89

163

125

134

172

PHIL GIUSTI LASSEN HS GRIZZLY

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

LGC

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

SQUAD AAC
782

4
6

JEHUE, WYATT

GERDES, ALY

KELLY, JT

1
2

3

4

5

JESS, DYLAN

NEIZMAN, TODD

82

70

81

71
85

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

72 154

COACH: TEAM:

68

74

75
92

138

155

146

177

DAVE DAVIS LIVERMORE PLEASANTON

LIP

LIP

LIP

LIP

LIP

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

OUTLAWS 1C
770
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2016 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

8
2

DIETRICH, JUSTIN

LARA, ALBERTO

FORBES, NICK

1
2

3

4

5

RABAGO, EMILLEE

STEINER, ALEX

92

73

60

69
79

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

86 178

COACH: TEAM:

83

70

70
83

156

130

139

162

KEITH BAKER CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

CVH

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

CV JV BLACKCN
765

2
8

SCOTT, ETHAN

SCHANER, SERENE

JOHNSTONE, CANDEN

1
2

3

4

5

BURNS, BEAU

DIBBLE, BRENNEN

87

38

74

84
80

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

82 169

COACH: TEAM:

41

72

85
80

79

146

169

160

TOM DIBBLE SUMMERVILLE HS SPORTING

SHS

SHS

SHS

SHS

SHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

GOLDEN BEARSAY
723

8
9

NIESON, TAYLOR

PALMER, ELI

FULLERTON, BRYCEN

1
2

3

4

5

BREMMER, CYRUS

MOYER, NATHANIEL

62

84

58

76
82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

67 129

COACH: TEAM:

72

77

73

156

135

149

82

DAVE & TAMMY SAMSON SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STR

STR

STR

STR

STR

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

SUTTER JV SQUAD 6 “THE TAIL-CD
651

4
8

OWENS, NASH

SURA, KESTREL

EVERST, ETHAN

1
2

3

4

5

NORDBY, ROBERT

PALMER, ANNALISA

53

50

60

61
84

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

48 101

COACH: TEAM:

61

56

57
71

111

116

118

155

CHUCK AVERY NORTH TAHOE HIGH TRAP TEAM

NTH

NTH

NTH

NTH

NTH

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

NORTH TAHOE LAKER CRUSHERSB
601
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2016 CYSSA State Trapshoot
SQUAD RESULTSJUNIOR VARSITY

4
5

RHODES, JP

LACURELLE, HAYDEN

DOYLE, JENNIE

1
2

3

4

5

SMITH, GARRETT

PERRIN, SEAN

69

62

68
82

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =
+

+

+

+

=

=

=

=

75 144

COACH: TEAM:

74

63
74

136

131

156

JON COLEMAN ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

MALAYAN TIGERSBD
567
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